
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199708150002
61291

08/15/1997
01:01:48

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROGDEN,
KIM

199708210002
66901

08/21/1997
10:43:02

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DAWSON,
ROBERT L JR

18 80 Lot#:29
Book:18 Pg:80

199708290002
77981

08/29/1997
01:51:04

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GOODWIN,
JOSEPH
KEITH

7 88 Lot#:25 Book:7
Pg:88

199709050002
84781

09/05/1997
10:41:22

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WHEELER,
JOHN C

20 58 Lot#:727
Book:20 Pg:58
Desc:199

199709220003
03941

09/22/1997
10:32:45

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DAWSON,
ROBERT L JR

199606100001
87121

199709250003
09321

09/25/1997
11:58:15

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILSON,
GARY W

199711140003
71811

11/14/1997
09:22:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SELF, FAITH

199712150004
06731

12/15/1997
11:04:09

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MASSEY,
BILLY
FRANKLIN

199406140001
89881


