Search	Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Date Reco	orded= 199	97; Name=	= MUTUAL	SAVINGS	S CREDIT	UNION;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199708150002 61291	08/15/1997 01:01:48	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROGDEN, KIM						
199708210002 66901	08/21/1997 10:43:02	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAWSON, ROBERT L JR			18	80		Lot#:29 Book:18 Pg:80
199708290002 77981	08/29/1997 01:51:04	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOODWIN, JOSEPH KEITH			7	88		Lot#:25 Book:7 Pg:88
199709050002 84781	09/05/1997 10:41:22	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHEELER, JOHN C			20	58		Lot#:727 Book:20 Pg:58 Desc:199
199709220003 03941	09/22/1997 10:32:45	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DAWSON, ROBERT L JR					199606100001 87121	
199709250003 09321	09/25/1997 11:58:15	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILSON, GARY W						
199711140003 71811	11/14/1997 09:22:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SELF, FAITH						
199712150004 06731	12/15/1997 11:04:09	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MASSEY, BILLY FRANKLIN					199406140001 89881	